
LISTADO DE OPOSITORES POR AULA
23 Septiembre 2008

PSIQUIATRÍA.FAC. ESP. 2005-2006

VALLADOLID

ESCUELA TÉCNICA SUPERIOR DE ARQUITECTURA

AVDA. SALAMANCA, S/N (HUERTA DEL REY) - 47014 VALLADOLID

Discapacidad

Aula: B.3 .

PROVINCIA:

LUGAR:

DIRECCIÓN:

ACCESO:

2

GEIJO URIBE

GUERRO PRADO

APELLIDOS

M. SORAYA

DELIO AGUSTIN

NOMBRE

14602403

09315742

D.N.I.

1

2

Total por aula:



LISTADO DE OPOSITORES POR AULA
23 Septiembre 2008

PSIQUIATRÍA.FAC. ESP. 2005-2006

VALLADOLID

ESCUELA TÉCNICA SUPERIOR DE ARQUITECTURA

AVDA. SALAMANCA, S/N (HUERTA DEL REY) - 47014 VALLADOLID

Libre

Aula: B.3

PROVINCIA:

LUGAR:

DIRECCIÓN:

ACCESO:

31

ALONSO QUINTANILLA

ANDRES OLIVERA

BARTOLOME HERRERO

BOTE BONAECHEA

BRIO GONZALEZ

CUESTA MERINO

DOMINGUEZ MARTIN

ESPAÑOL ARMENGOL

FERNANDEZ ATIENZAR

FOMBELLIDA VELASCO

GALLEGO DE DIOS

GARRIDO FERNANDEZ

GARZON DE PAZ

GELADO MATELLAN

IMAZ RONCERO

LOPEZ LUCAS

MARTIN MERINO

MARTIN ROMAN

MARTINEZ SAN MARTIN

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ

MONGIL LOPEZ

NEGUERUELA AZAROLA

ORTEGA RODRIGUEZ

PEREZ CIPITRIA

REQUEJO GUTIERREZ

RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ

ROYUELA RICO

SANZ GRANADO

TORRE BRASAS

VELASCO ARGÜELLO

VELASCO VELADO

APELLIDOS

PALOMA

M. DEL PILAR

M. LORENA

BERTA

ANTONIA MARIA DEL

SILVIA

CRISTINA

NURIA

CARLOS

CLARA ISABEL

M. TERESA

VIRGINIA

M. ANGELES

M. DE LA CONCEPCION

CARLOS

M. LUISA

M. DE LOS MILAGROS

MONTSERRAT

M. DEL PILAR

JOSE MARIA

BEATRIZ

ENRIQUE PABLO

LUIS

ANA

MARTA

M. DEL CARMEN

ANGEL

M. OLGA

FRANCISCA JOSE DE LA

M. ASUNCION

M. CONCEPCION

NOMBRE

10816769

07877578

11964770

52412461

07853736

13162464

09338738

52208651

71119831

11940015

07824969

12384440

07824990

11958288

12372787

09335785

09319569

12768910

12747599

09280384

12398136

12765568

12711770

09321960

09279037

09303097

13116332

06557584

09252266

09259047

12383834

D.N.I.
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Total por aula:


